Do you feel that Canada needs coordinated action at the federal government level to address aging?

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
640 74 69 41 249 163 45
Yes 64% 55% 61% 66% 65% 68% 67%
* * * A *
114 21 11 10 41 26 5
No 11% 16% 10% 15% 11% 11% 7%
* * * *
246 39 33 12 95 50 17
Unsure 25% 29% 29% 19% 25% 21% 26%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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What are the most important policies you believe the federal government should prioritize in a national aging strategy?

_ =
A B C D E F |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
621 86 68 37 241 148 42
Integrate health and social services 62% 64% 60% 59% 63% 62% 63%
* * * *
449 64 53 29 178 99 27
Home and community support 45% 48% 47% 46% 46% 41% 41%
* * * *
348 55 42 19 127 83 21
Caregiving 35% 41% 37% 30% 33% 35% 32%
* * * *
602 70 74 36 243 131 48
Financial security 60% 52% 66% 59% 63% 55% 71%
618 80 68 39 234 157 41
Affordable housing 62% 60% 60% 62% 61% 66% 61%
* * * *
220 33 20 19 80 58 10
Improvements to living environments 22% 25% 18% 30% 21% 24% 16%
* * F* *
58 7 4 4 23 12 8
Ageism 6% 5% 3% 6% 6% 5% 12%
* * * B*
84 7 10 4 31 28 3
Address inequalities 8% 6% 9% 7% 8% 12% 5%
* * * *
3000 402 339 186 1155 717 201
Sigma 300% 300% 300% 300% 300% 300% 300%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements - Integrating health, housing, and social services is important to
support aging well.

_
A B

REGION

=
c D E Foo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
929 129 101 57 354 224 64
Top 2 Box (Net) 93% 96% 90% 92% 92% 94% 95%
* * * *
512 50 48 25 210 144 36
Strongly agree 51% 37% 42% 40% 55% 60% 53%
* * * AC ABC A*
418 79 54 32 144 81 28
Somewhat agree 42% 59% 47% 52% 37% 34% 42%
DEF* E* DE* *
71 5 12 5 31 15 3
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 4% 10% 8% 8% 6% 5%
* * * *
56 5 8 5 25 12 2
Somewhat disagree 6% 4% 7% 8% 6% 5% 2%
* * * *
14 - 4 * 6 2 2
Strongly disagree 1% - 3% 1% 2% 1% 3%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements - The federal government needs to reallocate funding to promote the

integration of health, housing, and social services.

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
892 128 93 56 347 210 58
Top 2 Box (Net) 89% 96% 82% 90% 90% 88% 86%
BF* * * *
394 38 39 20 147 121 29
Strongly agree 39% 28% 34% 32% 38% 51% 44%
* * * ABCD A*
498 90 54 36 200 89 28
Somewhat agree 50% 67% 48% 58% 52% 37% 42%
BDEF* * EF* E *
108 6 20 6 38 29 9
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 11% 4% 18% 10% 10% 12% 14%
89 3 15 4 31 28 8
Somewhat disagree 9% 2% 13% 7% 8% 12% 11%
19 3 6 2 7 1 2
Strongly disagree 2% 2% 5% 2% 2% * 3%
* E* * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Which aspect of a life course approach to aging well do you find most critical for policymakers to focus on?

_ =
A B C D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
618 86 72 40 237 142 41
Preventative care 62% 64% 63% 64% 62% 59% 62%
* * * *
495 63 58 29 202 110 33
Social services 50% 47% 52% 47% 53% 46% 49%
* * * *
670 95 72 38 256 158 50
Accessible and affordable housing options 67% 71% 64% 62% 66% 66% 75%
* * * *
310 42 31 16 133 74 15
Integrated, multi-disciplinary teams 31% 31% 27% 26% 34% 31% 23%
* * * F *
425 71 51 25 185 67 27
Seamless communication between care providers 43% 53% 45% 40% 48% 28% 40%
E* E* * E *
2518 357 283 148 1013 550 167
Sigma 252% 267% 250% 238% 263% 230% 249%

Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/),K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How important is it for housing policies to provide affordable and accessible options for different aging stages?

_
A B

REGION

=
c D E Foo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
960 129 107 59 371 227 67
Top 2 Box (Net) 96% 96% 95% 94% 96% 95% 100%
* * * C*
676 70 90 41 271 150 53
Very important 68% 52% 80% 66% 70% 63% 79%
* ACE* * A AE*
284 58 17 18 100 77 14
Somewhat important 28% 44% 15% 29% 26% 32% 21%
BDF* * B* B B *
40 5 6 3 14 12 -
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 4% 4% 5% 6% 4% 5% -
* * F* *
31 5 4 3 11 8 -
Not very important 3% 4% 4% 6% 3% 3% -
* * F* *
9 - 2 - 3 4 -
Not at all important 1% - 2% - 1% 2% -
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services?

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
314 37 33 21 124 81 18
Yes 31% 28% 29% 34% 32% 34% 27%
* * * *
459 67 49 23 177 108 34
No 46% 50% 43% 37% 46% 45% 51%
* * * *
227 29 31 18 83 51 15
Unsure 23% 22% 28% 29% 22% 21% 22%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians from the following groups have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services? - Indigenous
peoples

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67

243 46 30 22 79 50 16
Yes 24% 34% 26% 35% 21% 21% 24%

496 49 55 25 207 126 35
No 50% 36% 49% 41% 54% 53% 52%

261 39 28 15 99 63 16
Unsure 26% 29% 25% 24% 26% 26% 24%

* * * *

1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians from the following groups have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services? - Rural and
remote communities

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
182 19 19 14 53 62 14
Yes 18% 14% 17% 23% 14% 26% 21%
593 86 63 32 245 124 42
No 59% 64% 56% 52% 64% 52% 63%
* * * E *
225 29 31 15 87 53 11
Unsure 22% 21% 27% 25% 23% 22% 16%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians from the following groups have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services? - Racialized
communities

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
248 35 26 12 88 68 19
Yes 25% 26% 23% 19% 23% 29% 29%
* * * *
419 37 52 28 171 102 30
No 42% 27% 46% 45% 44% 43% 44%
* A* A* A A A*
333 62 36 22 125 69 18
Unsure 33% 47% 32% 36% 33% 29% 27%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians from the following groups have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services? -
LGBTQQIP2SA communities

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
286 36 33 15 107 73 21
Yes 29% 27% 30% 24% 28% 31% 32%
* * * *
336 35 36 24 132 85 24
No 34% 26% 32% 39% 34% 35% 37%
* * * *
378 63 43 23 146 81 21
Unsure 38% 47% 38% 37% 38% 34% 32%
F* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe that older Canadians from the following groups have equitable access to healthcare, housing, and social services? - People with
disabilities

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
289 51 22 24 94 83 15
Yes 29% 38% 19% 38% 25% 35% 22%
BDF* * BDF* BD *
494 49 60 27 207 111 39
No 49% 37% 53% 43% 54% 47% 58%
218 34 31 12 83 45 13
Unsure 22% 25% 28% 19% 22% 19% 20%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you believe healthcare providers and community and social service workers receive adequate training to be culturally sensitive to the needs
of a diverse aging population?

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
308 44 27 24 109 84 19
Yes 31% 33% 24% 39% 28% 35% 29%
* * B* *
414 51 53 18 163 103 26
No 41% 38% 47% 29% 42% 43% 39%
278 39 33 20 112 52 22
Unsure 28% 29% 29% 32% 29% 22% 33%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H//J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How important are the following: - The existence of federal government policies that support older workers to stay active in the workforce
(for example, through job retraining or flexible work options).

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
862 112 93 48 348 204 57
Top 2 Box (Net) 86% 83% 82% 77% 90% 85% 85%
* * * C *
320 29 30 22 131 85 22
Very important 32% 22% 27% 36% 34% 35% 33%
542 83 63 26 217 119 35
Somewhat important 54% 62% 55% 41% 56% 50% 52%
C* * * C *
138 22 20 14 37 35 10
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 14% 17% 18% 23% 10% 15% 15%
* * D* *
111 20 16 10 27 33 5
Not very important 11% 15% 14% 17% 7% 14% 7%
26 2 4 4 10 2 5
Not at all important 3% 1% 4% 6% 3% 1% 8%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How important are the following: - The existence of federal government policies that support unpaid caregivers (for example, financial
assistance, respite care, and mental health services).

REGION

_ =
A B C D E F
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
922 126 102 56 363 212 63
Top 2 Box (Net) 92% 94% 90% 91% 94% 88% 94%
* * * E *
488 48 61 27 204 109 39
Very important 49% 36% 54% 44% 53% 46% 58%
434 78 42 29 159 102 24
Somewhat important 43% 58% 37% 47% 41% 43% 36%
78 8 11 6 22 27 4
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 6% 10% 9% 6% 12% 6%
* * * D *
58 4 9 3 17 22 3
Not very important 6% 3% 8% 5% 4% 9% 4%
* * * D *
20 4 2 3 5 5 1
Not at all important 2% 3% 1% 5% 1% 2% 2%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Grid overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Is it important to have polices that enable aging in place (according to the Government of Canada, aging in place means having access to
services and the health and social supports you need to live safely and independently in your home or your community for as long as you wish

e e __1_\A"

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
947 124 106 56 372 226 63
Top 2 Box (Net) 95% 93% 94% 91% 97% 95% 94%
* * * C *
639 73 83 38 253 144 48
Very important 64% 54% 74% 62% 66% 60% 71%
308 51 23 18 118 82 15
Somewhat important 31% 38% 20% 29% 31% 34% 23%
53 10 7 6 13 13 4
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 5% 7% 6% 9% 3% 5% 6%
* * D* *
36 10 6 1 10 7 2
Not very important 4% 7% 5% 2% 3% 3% 3%
* * * *
17 - 1 4 4 6 2
Not at all important 2% - 1% 7% 1% 3% 3%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you support or oppose strengthening funding for community organizations through long-term grants to support aging in place services (for

example health check-ups, and social programs)?

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
931 127 109 55 358 217 64
Top 2 Box (Net) 93% 94% 97% 89% 93% 91% 96%
* * * *
525 55 64 27 215 119 44
Strongly support 52% 41% 57% 44% 56% 50% 66%
* A* * A ACE*
406 72 45 28 143 98 20
Somewhat support 41% 53% 40% 46% 37% 41% 30%
69 7 4 7 27 22 3
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 7% 6% 3% 11% 7% 9% 4%
* * * *
49 6 - 6 21 15 1
Somewhat oppose 5% 4% - 9% 6% 6% 2%
20 2 4 1 5 7 2
Strongly oppose 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3%
* * * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Do you feel that technology is important for staying connected (for example, with healthcare providers or accessing social networks)?

_
A B

REGION

=
C D E F

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
792 109 80 48 323 180 52
Yes 79% 81% 71% 77% 84% 75% 78%
83 8 11 7 28 25 5
No 8% 6% 10% 11% 7% 10% 8%
* * * *
125 17 22 8 34 34 9
Unsure 12% 13% 19% 12% 9% 14% 14%
* D* * *
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How important is it to promote volunteer programs that foster intergenerational relationships for older adults?

_
A B

REGION

=
c D E Foo

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 109 102 96 360 231 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
909 122 96 52 361 216 61
Top 2 Box (Net) 91% 91% 85% 84% 94% 90% 92%
425 46 53 22 166 108 30
Very important 42% 34% 47% 36% 43% 45% 44%
* * * *
484 76 43 30 196 107 32
Somewhat important 48% 57% 38% 48% 51% 45% 47%
B* * * *
91 12 17 10 24 23 6
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 9% 9% 15% 16% 6% 10% 8%
69 12 10 9 17 18 3
Not very important 7% 9% 9% 15% 4% 8% 4%
22 - 6 1 7 5 3
Not at all important 2% - 6% 1% 2% 2% 4%
1000 134 113 62 385 239 67
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formula used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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